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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/-
76 Kavcic Janez 1998 SLO ½ 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 4,5 55 2128 15 26,55
80 Zupec Jan 1976 SLO 0 1 0 ½ 0 1 ½ ½ 0 3,5 76 2004 15 9,9
62 Rozic Samo 1999 SLO 0 1 0 1 0 ½ 1 1 0 4,5 55 2025 15 4,35
73 Hiti Domen 1865 SLO 0 1 0 ½ 1 0 ½ 0 ½ 3,5 97 1598 15 -25,35
82 Kralj Samo 1810 SLO 0 1 ½ 0 0 1 1 0 0 3,5 96 1662 0 0
40 Markoja Sebastijan 1847 SLO 1 ½ 0 1 ½ 0 1 0 0 4 60 1645 15 -0,75
50 Markoja Boris 1774 SLO 1 0 1 ½ ½ 0 1 ½ 0 4,5 49 1650 25 -0,75
32 Bratkovic Jakob 0 SLO 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 ½ 3,5 58 1272 25 0
33 Brcar Matej 0 SLO 1 0 1 ½ 0 0 0 ½ 1 4 53 1364 25 0
32 Bucar Natasa 1988 SLO 0 ½ ½ 1 0 1 1 1 0 5 21 2088 15 16,05
34 Kolaric Spela 1914 SLO 1 1 ½ 0 1 0 1 0 ½ 5 22 2040 15 28,2
67 Leonardi Caterina 0 SLO 0 ½ 0 0 1 0 0 1 ½ 3 72 1354 25 0
48 Franca Veronika 0 SLO 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 51 1555 25 0
82 Zorko Zoja 0 SLO 1 0 0 ½ 0 1 0 1 ½ 4 59 1394 25 0
7 Ramadani Sarah 1575 SLO 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 6 7 1547 25 10,5
64 Unuk Laura 0 SLO 0 0 1 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 6,5 5 1395 25 0

Player overview for slo
Results of the last round for slo

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg No.
9 33 76 Kavcic Janez SLO 1998 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Stips Felix ITA 2240 45
9 36 80 Zupec Jan SLO 1976 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Torres Ventosa Pedro Eugenio ESP 2135 62
9 19 24 Hartl Daniel AUT 2249 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Rozic Samo SLO 1999 62
9 39 36 Malec Sebastian POL 2041 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Kralj Samo SLO 1810 82
9 45 73 Hiti Domen SLO 1865 3 ½ - ½ 3½ Teutsch Alexander ITA 0 118
9 19 50 Markoja Boris SLO 1774 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Kessler Luca AUT 2006 14
9 26 40 Markoja Sebastijan SLO 1847 4 0 - 1 4 Mezhlumyan Marat ARM 0 88
9 33 32 Bratkovic Jakob SLO 0 3 ½ - ½ 3 Stamatopoulos Georgios GRE 0 73
9 34 49 Karacan Canberk TUR 0 3 0 - 1 3 Brcar Matej SLO 0 33
9 4 52 Onur Cigdem TUR 0 5½ 0 - 1 5½ Unuk Laura SLO 0 64
9 8 21 Cabrera Valverde Cristina ESP 0 5 0 - 1 5 Ramadani Sarah SLO 1575 7
9 17 4 Bezkorovaina Marija UKR 1871 4 1 - 0 4 Franca Veronika SLO 0 48
9 29 39 Fuskova Martina CZE 1507 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Zorko Zoja SLO 0 82
9 36 71 Russo Arianna ITA 0 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Leonardi Caterina SLO 0 67
9 13 18 Bochis Julia GER 2053 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Kolaric Spela SLO 1914 34
9 6 3 WIM Paikidze Nazi GEO 2298 5 1 - 0 5 Bucar Natasa SLO 1988 32
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Player details for slo

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
 Kavcic Janez  1998 SLO Rp:2128 Pts. 4,5

1 26 FM Pavlidis Anastasios 2348 GRE 5,5 s ½ 0,11 0,39 15 5,85
2 36 Massoni Michael 2291 FRA 5 w 1 0,15 0,85 15 12,75
3 28 FM Mammadov Ayaz 2331 AZE 5 s 0 0,12 -0,12 15 -1,8
4 34 Vardanian Haik G 2300 ARM 5,5 w 0 0,15 -0,15 15 -2,25
5 55 Sabuk Piotr 2216 POL 4 s 0 0,22 -0,22 15 -3,3
6 89 Salentiny Eric 1861 LUX 3 w 1 0,68 0,32 15 4,8
7 25 FM Poetz Florian 2364 AUT 4,5 w 0 0,1 -0,1 15 -1,5
8 100 Glaser Daniel 0 AUT 3,5 s 1 
9 45 Stips Felix 2240 ITA 3,5 w 1 0,2 0,8 15 12

 Zupec Jan  1976 SLO Rp:2004 Pts. 3,5
1 30 Goumas Georgios 2315 GRE 5 s 0 0,12 -0,12 15 -1,8
2 53 Soors Stef 2222 BEL 4 w 1 0,19 0,81 15 12,15
3 42 Yilmazyerli Mert 2255 TUR 5 s 0 0,16 -0,16 15 -2,4
4 55 Sabuk Piotr 2216 POL 4 w ½ 0,2 0,3 15 4,5
5 72 Rocks Daniel 2037 SCO 4 s 0 0,42 -0,42 15 -6,3
6 101 Palmitessa Andrea 0 ITA 3 w 1 
7 50 Ollier Pablo 2226 FRA 4,5 s ½ 0,19 0,31 15 4,65
8 60 Lach Piotr 2148 POL 4,5 s ½ 0,27 0,23 15 3,45
9 62 Torres Ventosa Pedro Eugenio 2135 ESP 4,5 w 0 0,29 -0,29 15 -4,35

 Rozic Samo  1999 SLO Rp:2025 Pts. 4,5
1 12 FM Kovalev Vladislav 2307 BLR 5 s 0 0,14 -0,14 15 -2,1
2 91 Bongioanni Alberto 1747 ITA 2,5 w 1 0,81 0,19 15 2,85
3 36 Vlasak Lukas 2177 CZE 6 s 0 0,27 -0,27 15 -4,05
4 82 Balzano Aldo 1853 ITA 3 w 1 0,7 0,3 15 4,5
5 22 Antolin Concha Diego 2252 ESP 5 s 0 0,19 -0,19 15 -2,85
6 92 Rossi Nicolo 1721 ITA 4 w ½ 0,83 -0,33 15 -4,95
7 93 Draskovic Davor 1702 MNE 3 s 1 0,85 0,15 15 2,25
8 33 Pruja Ramirez De Cartagena Mar 2214 ESP 4,5 w 1 0,23 0,77 15 11,55
9 24 Hartl Daniel 2249 AUT 5,5 s 0 0,19 -0,19 15 -2,85

 Hiti Domen  1865 SLO Rp:1598 Pts. 3,5
1 11 Santos Latasa Jaime 2256 ESP 6 w 0 0,09 -0,09 15 -1,35
2 105 Donati Marco 0 ITA 2,5 s 1 
3 42 Popov Mikhail 2017 RUS 4 w 0 0,3 -0,3 15 -4,5
4 94 Mamaliga Laurentiu 1690 MDA 3 s ½ 0,73 -0,23 15 -3,45
5 113 Murdochy Shivan 0 SCO 3 w 1 
6 46 Buyukasik Diyap 2003 TUR 5 s 0 0,31 -0,31 15 -4,65
7 92 Uusitupa Antti 1760 FIN 4 w ½ 0,64 -0,14 15 -2,1
8 88 Fridgeirsson Dagur Andri 1775 ISL 4 s 0 0,62 -0,62 15 -9,3
9 118 Teutsch Alexander 0 ITA 4 w ½ 

 Kralj Samo  1810 SLO Rp:1662 Pts. 3,5
1 20 Kadric Denis 2156 BIH 5 s 0 0,11 -0,11 0 0
2 112 Landi Filippo 0 ITA 3 w 1 
3 49 Stella Luca 1987 ITA 4,5 s ½ 0,27 0,23 0 0
4 47 Paltrinieri Nicholas 1998 ITA 4 w 0 0,26 -0,26 0 0
5 120 Vitale Romualdo 0 ITA 3,5 s 0 
6 110 Gregori Giacomo 0 ITA 3 w 1 
7 67 Reale Simone 1879 ITA 3,5 s 1 0,4 0,6 0 0
8 41 Ladron De Guevara Pinto Paolo 2020 ESP 5 w 0 0,23 -0,23 0 0
9 36 Malec Sebastian 2041 POL 4,5 s 0 0,21 -0,21 0 0

 Markoja Sebastijan  1847 SLO Rp:1645 Pts. 4
1 93 Roy Zak 0 SCO 3 w 1 
2 13 Tatekhin Vyacheslav 2011 RUS 6 s ½ 0,28 0,22 15 3,3
3 5 Lamard Guillaume 2101 FRA 7,5 w 0 0,19 -0,19 15 -2,85
4 87 Messina Salvatore 0 ITA 3 s 1 
5 10 Bluebaum Matthias 2075 GER 6 w ½ 0,21 0,29 15 4,35
6 7 FM Duda Jan-Krzysztof 2086 POL 5,5 s 0 0,2 -0,2 15 -3
7 65 Aghajanyan Arsen 0 ARM 4 w 1 
8 3 Codenotti Marco 2117 ITA 6 s 0 0,17 -0,17 15 -2,55
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9 88 Mezhlumyan Marat 0 ARM 5 w 0 
 Markoja Boris  1774 SLO Rp:1650 Pts. 4,5

1 103 Vesce Emanuele 0 ITA 2,5 w 1 
2 19 Kaczmarek Aleksander 1967 POL 6 s 0 0,25 -0,25 25 -6,25
3 97 Serdjuks Makss 0 LAT 4 w 1 
4 16 Vavulin Maksim 1983 RUS 5,5 w ½ 0,23 0,27 25 6,75
5 106 Zhang Roy Yinian 0 ENG 5 s ½ 
6 13 Tatekhin Vyacheslav 2011 RUS 6 s 0 0,2 -0,2 25 -5
7 104 Yaran Siar 0 TUR 3,5 w 1 
8 7 FM Duda Jan-Krzysztof 2086 POL 5,5 s ½ 0,14 0,36 25 9
9 14 Kessler Luca 2006 AUT 5,5 w 0 0,21 -0,21 25 -5,25

 Bratkovic Jakob  0 SLO Rp:1272 Pts. 3,5
1 72 Skillen Fergus 0 SCO 4 w 1 
2 5 Salim Riza 1920 ROU 4,5 s 0 
3 74 Szucs Matyas 0 CZE 5,5 w 0 
4 54 Lukic Lazar 0 MNE 3,5 s 1 
5 48 Kalinouski Siarhei 0 BLR 5 w 1 
6 8 Capone Nicola 1851 BEL 5,5 w 0 
7 68 Schweighoffer Martin 0 SUI 6 s 0 
8 50 Karlinski Lukas 0 LTU 4,5 s 0 
9 73 Stamatopoulos Georgios 0 GRE 3,5 w ½ 

 Brcar Matej  0 SLO Rp:1364 Pts. 4
1 73 Stamatopoulos Georgios 0 GRE 3,5 s 1 
2 8 Capone Nicola 1851 BEL 5,5 w 0 
3 75 Thorgeirsson Jon Kristinn 0 ISL 5 s 1 
4 4 Maltsev Leonid 1936 UKR 5,5 w ½ 
5 18 Petrov Vladimir 1677 BUL 4,5 s 0 
6 77 Tkachov Kostyantyn 0 UKR 4,5 w 0 
7 78 Tokranovs Dmitrijs 0 LAT 4,5 s 0 
8 45 Iannello Andrea 0 ITA 3 w ½ 
9 49 Karacan Canberk 0 TUR 3 s 1 

 Ramadani Sarah  1575 SLO Rp:1547 Pts. 6
1 40 Kazarian Anna Maja 0 NED 5 w 1 
2 32 Gospodinova Nikoleta 0 BUL 4,5 s 1 
3 58 Scarpa Claudia 0 ITA 3 w 1 
4 4 Vasenina Anna 1785 RUS 8,5 s 0 0,23 -0,23 25 -5,75
5 5 Mammadzada Gunay 1753 AZE 6 w 1 0,27 0,73 25 18,25
6 63 Ulusoy Nisan 0 TUR 5,5 s 1 
7 35 Hojjatova Aydan 0 AZE 8 w 0 
8 1 Dordzhieva Dinara 2058 RUS 6 w 0 0,08 -0,08 25 -2
9 21 Cabrera Valverde Cristina 0 ESP 5 s 1 

 Unuk Laura  0 SLO Rp:1395 Pts. 6,5
1 31 Gazikova Veronika 0 SVK 6,5 s 0 
2 38 Kamenka Yana 0 BLR 4,5 s 0 
3 30 Fermani Vanessa 0 ITA 2,5 w 1 
4 25 Dalnodar Martina 0 AUT 4 w 1 
5 28 Di Benedetto Desiree 0 ITA 4 s 1 
6 10 Dwilewicz Katarzyna 1465 POL 5,5 s ½ 
7 43 Lazzarini Irene 0 ITA 4 w 1 
8 32 Gospodinova Nikoleta 0 BUL 4,5 w 1 
9 52 Onur Cigdem 0 TUR 5,5 s 1 

 Franca Veronika  0 SLO Rp:1555 Pts. 4
1 6 Bagirova Khatun 1852 AZE 5 s 0 
2 74 Ramundi Claudia 0 ITA 2 w 1 
3 8 Bellaiche Elise 1823 FRA 7 s 0 
4 72 Petrosino Elena 0 ITA 3 w 1 
5 14 Patel Yesim 1782 TUR 6 s 0 
6 76 Santeramo Cristina 0 ITA 3 w 1 
7 18 Abdimanoglu Beste Basak 1741 TUR 5 s 0 
8 26 Murawko Katarzyna 1709 POL 4 w 1 
9 4 Bezkorovaina Marija 1871 UKR 5 s 0 
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 Zorko Zoja  0 SLO Rp:1394 Pts. 4
1 42 Arbore Federica 0 ITA 2,5 s 1 
2 24 Bluhm Sonja Maria 1718 GER 4 w 0 
3 2 WFM Haussernot Cecile 1995 FRA 7,5 s 0 
4 61 Kurbanova Dagmara 0 LAT 4,5 s ½ 
5 55 Imanli Maghrura 0 AZE 4 w 0 
6 58 Kogler Alexandra 0 AUT 4,5 w 1 
7 26 Murawko Katarzyna 1709 POL 4 s 0 
8 53 Guerini Silvia Jr 0 ITA 3,5 w 1 
9 39 Fuskova Martina 1507 CZE 4 s ½ 

 Leonardi Caterina  0 SLO Rp:1354 Pts. 3
1 28 WFM Visanescu Daria-Ioana 1873 ROU 5,5 w 0 
2 50 Hansen Erle Andrea 1686 NOR 4,5 s ½ 
3 48 Sabatina Emilija 1729 LTU 4 w 0 
4 54 Cazacu Gabriela 1559 MDA 4 s 0 
5 59 Fuschillo Maria 0 ITA 1,5 s 1 
6 52 Bauer Valentina 1665 AUT 4 w 0 
7 61 Hauksdottir Hrund 0 ISL 3,5 s 0 
8 68 Matisone Dana 0 LAT 1,5 w 1 
9 71 Russo Arianna 0 ITA 3 s ½ 

 Kolaric Spela  1914 SLO Rp:2040 Pts. 5
1 70 Radosevic Nevena 0 MNE 2,5 w 1 
2 13 Abdulla Khayala Mardan Qizi 2113 AZE 5,5 s 1 0,24 0,76 15 11,4
3 3 WIM Kazimova Narmin 2218 AZE 6,5 w ½ 0,14 0,36 15 5,4
4 11 WFM Foisor Mihaela-Veronica 2123 ROU 6 s 0 0,23 -0,23 15 -3,45
5 19 Miladinovic Lena 2026 SRB 5 w 1 0,35 0,65 15 9,75
6 17 Collado Barbas Laura 2055 ESP 5,5 s 0 0,31 -0,31 15 -4,65
7 15 WFM Zakoscielna Kinga 2089 POL 4,5 w 1 0,27 0,73 15 10,95
8 14 Vince Andrea 2092 SRB 5,5 s 0 0,27 -0,27 15 -4,05
9 18 Bochis Julia 2053 GER 5 s ½ 0,31 0,19 15 2,85

 Bucar Natasa  1988 SLO Rp:2088 Pts. 5
1 5 WFM Repina Varvara 2264 RUS 6 s 0 0,17 -0,17 15 -2,55
2 43 Zalimaite Ieva 1883 LTU 3,5 w ½ 0,64 -0,14 15 -2,1
3 45 Kosturska Yoana 1849 BUL 3,5 s ½ 0,69 -0,19 15 -2,85
4 41 Kaya Emel 1909 TUR 3,5 w 1 0,61 0,39 15 5,85
5 19 WFM Homiakova Elena 2123 BLR 5,5 s 0 0,32 -0,32 15 -4,8
6 40 Sargsyan Shushanna 1916 ARM 4 w 1 0,6 0,4 15 6
7 33 Zvarikova Alexandra 1984 SVK 4,5 s 1 0,51 0,49 15 7,35
8 12 Jussupow Ekaterina 2179 GER 4 w 1 0,25 0,75 15 11,25
9 3 WIM Paikidze Nazi 2298 GEO 6 s 0 0,14 -0,14 15 -2,1

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr24967.aspx?lan=1
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